
ARENA 1  BE91 JULIE COPELAND (AV DG PENS :  33)
CC PENS +/‐ ARENA OVER ALL

NO NAME HORSE CLUB DG SJ JMP TIME OPT TOTAL POSN TOTAL POSN
29 KATHY BRADLEY WAIPUNA ROSE OLDHAM 32.5 0 0 0.0 ‐9.00 32.5 1 32.5 1
13 AMANDA ATKINSON MURPHY LAKES 26.8 0 0 6.0 15.00 32.8 2 32.8 2
5 HOLLY GARTSIDE PURDY ROCHDALE 36.3 0 0 0.4 ‐16.00 36.7 3 36.7 5
1 JESSICA GRAINGER STARS JOY WILMSLOW 35.3 0 0 2.0 5.00 37.3 4 37.3 6
9 CHARLOTTE PARK EDGEDALE BLACK MAGIC LONGTON SOUTH 30.5 0 0 6.8 17.00 37.3 5 37.3
15 CHARLOTTE WHITFIELD VALENTIA MI AMOR WILMSLOW 36.8 4 0 0.0 ‐4.00 40.8 6 40.8
25 ENYA DANIEL CURRY GIRL MACCLESFIELD 33.5 4 0 12.4 31.00 49.9 7 49.9
21 FRAN EDWARDS RUBINO NORTHERN DG 33.3 4 20 1.2 3.00 58.5 8 58.5
3 LISA CRABTREE BOWLAND SILVER LAUGHTON LONGTON NORTH 31.5 4 20 14.0 35.00 69.5 9 69.5
7 REBECCA O'BRIEN NEVIL'S RUN NORTHERN DG 32.8 0 20 19.6 49.00 72.4 10 72.4
17 SARAH RILEY GLYNARLYN COPPER BOB LONGTON NORTH 31.8 0 ELM ELM ELM
23 HANNAH SERGEANT RHYDYPANDY TOM JONES LONGTON SOUTH 23.5 4 ELM ELM ELM
19 NIAMH GREENWOOD MENAI APRIL PRINCE ROCHDALE 34.8 12 ELM ELM ELM
11 KATHY KEARSLEY COACHHOUSE PRINCESS MACCLESFIELD 37.5 0 ELM ELM ELM
27 HELEN WESTMORLAND‐NICHOLSON BOOLAVOGUE DANDY MAN LAKES W/D W/D W/D

ARENA 2  BE91 ALI BOYLE (AV DG PENS :  34)
CC PENS +/‐ ARENA OVER ALL

NO NAME HORSE CLUB DG SJ JMP TIME OPT TOTAL POSN TOTAL POSN
2 SARA MOSS‐GIBBONS KEY CHOICE LONGTON SOUTH 34.0 0 0 0.0 ‐2.00 34.0 1 33.0 3
14 KATIE BOOTHBY ELLIE‐MAY NORTHERN DG 32.8 0 0 1.6 4.00 34.4 2 33.4 4
22 KELLY PARKER HEAD EAST WILMSLOW 30.3 4 0 8.8 22.00 43.1 3 42.1
6 JULIA SAYBURN OLIVER TWIST VII LAKES 44.3 0 0 0.0 ‐8.00 44.3 4 43.3
20 KELSEY HUDSON MOTABOWER TOM LAKES 34.3 0 20 0.0 ‐14.00 54.3 5 53.3
28 SARAH WORLEY BALLYBROWN DOUGAL NORTHERN DG 34.5 0 20 11.2 28.00 65.7 6 64.7
16 ALEXANDRA HINCHLY SWALLOWFIELD DRAGONFLY LONGTON SOUTH 33.8 0 0 36.4 91.00 70.2 7 69.2
18 AVA RICHARDS MR BUENO MACCLESFIELD 33.5 0 20 20.8 52.00 74.3 8 73.3
10 CATHERINE FIDDLER THUNDERFLASH LONGTON NORTH 28.0 4 ELM ELM ELM
24 SUE ASHER COOLFIN ROCKIN KID LONGTON NORTH 33.3 ELM 60 23.6 59.00 ELM ELM
12 LILY MCNALLY PRINCESS KATE ROCHDALE 34.3 4 ELM ELM ELM
26 OLIVER PASS CLONDAW SECRET ROCHDALE 38.0 ELM ELM ELM
4 SAMANTHA HOUSLEY DEVIL'S DESIRE Z MACCLESFIELD 36.3 4 RTD RTD RTD
8 INDIA CAKE‐GORMLEY INISHEE MAGGIE WILMSLOW 38.3 8 W/D W/D W/D

WILMSLOW  (03) 1st
NO NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+‐ TOTAL
1 JESSICA GRAINGER STARS JOY 35.3 2.0 5.00 37.3
15 CHARLOTTE WHITFIELD VALENTIA MI AMOR 36.8 0.0 ‐4.00 40.8
8 INDIA CAKE‐GORMLEY INISHEE MAGGIE 38.3 ELIM W/D
22 KELLY PARKER HEAD EAST 30.3 8.8 22.00 43.1

TOTAL 121.2

AREA 3 (NLG) HORSE TRIALS QUALIFIER ‐ KELSALL HILL ‐ 13TH MAY 2023

HT70CM (MIXED) RESULTS



LAKES  (03) 2nd
NO NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+‐ TOTAL
13 AMANDA ATKINSON MURPHY 26.8 6.0 15.00 32.8
27 HELEN WESTMORLAND‐NICHOLSON BOOLAVOGUE DANDY MAN W/D W/D
6 JULIA SAYBURN OLIVER TWIST VII 44.3 0.0 ‐8.00 44.3
20 KELSEY HUDSON MOTABOWER TOM 34.3 20.0 ‐14.00 54.3

TOTAL 131.4

LONGTON SOUTH (03) 3rd
NO NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+‐ TOTAL
9 CHARLOTTE PARK EDGEDALE BLACK MAGIC 30.5 6.8 17.00 37.3
23 HANNAH SERGEANT RHYDYPANDY TOM JONES 23.5 ELIM ELM
2 SARA MOSS‐GIBBONS KEY CHOICE 34.0 0.0 ‐2.00 34.0
16 ALEXANDRA HINCHLY SWALLOWFIELD DRAGONFLY 33.8 36.4 91.00 70.2

TOTAL 141.5

NORTHERN DG  (03) 4th
NO NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+‐ TOTAL
7 REBECCA O'BRIEN NEVIL'S RUN 32.8 39.6 49.00 72.4
21 FRAN EDWARDS RUBINO 33.3 21.2 3.00 58.5
14 KATIE BOOTHBY ELLIE‐MAY 32.8 1.6 4.00 34.4
28 SARAH WORLEY BALLYBROWN DOUGAL 34.5 31.2 28.00 65.7

TOTAL 158.6

ROCHDALE  (03)
NO NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+‐ TOTAL
5 HOLLY GARTSIDE PURDY 36.3 0.4 ‐16.00 36.7
19 NIAMH GREENWOOD MENAI APRIL PRINCE 34.8 ELIM ELM
12 LILY MCNALLY PRINCESS KATE 34.3 ELIM ELM
26 OLIVER PASS CLONDAW SECRET 38.0 ELM

TOTAL ELIM

LONGTON NORTH (03)
NO NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+‐ TOTAL
3 LISA CRABTREE BOWLAND SILVER LAUGHTON 31.5 34.0 35.00 69.5
17 SARAH RILEY GLYNARLYN COPPER BOB 31.8 ELIM ELM
10 CATHERINE FIDDLER THUNDERFLASH 28.0 ELIM ELM
24 SUE ASHER COOLFIN ROCKIN KID 33.3 83.6 59.00 ELM

TOTAL ELIM

MACCLESFIELD  (03)
NO NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+‐ TOTAL
11 KATHY KEARSLEY COACHHOUSE PRINCESS 37.5 ELIM ELM
25 ENYA DANIEL CURRY GIRL 33.5 12.4 31.00 49.9
4 SAMANTHA HOUSLEY DEVIL'S DESIRE Z 36.3 ELIM RTD
18 AVA RICHARDS MR BUENO 33.5 40.8 52.00 74.3

TOTAL ELIM


